
 

Nro.
 Nro. De 

Cédula 
Sueldo Jubilacion

1 MIRIAN RAQUEL AGUILERA CORONEL 775,027 888,800 142,208

2 PATRICIA NATALIA ESTIGARRIBIA MEDINA 1,160,519 1,011,100 161,776

3 VERONICA JUDITH OLMEDO DUARTE 1,238,180 1,222,200 195,552

4 PAOLA MARISOL SEGOVIA RODRIGUEZ 1,337,020 519,400 83,104

5 DIEGO SEVERIANO MARTINEZ CANTERO 1,683,707 42,500 6,800

6 MANUEL CORRALES 1,722,850 388,800 62,208

7 JORGE LORENZO ORTIZ 1,868,696 1,222,200 195,552

8 RODRIGO DANIEL SEGOVIA MARSA 1,886,983 1,411,100 225,776

9 ANDRES PAOLO RIQUELME AMARILLA 1,923,562 1,222,200 195,552

10 GRETHEL MARLENE SANABRIA GOMEZ 2,013,151 1,333,300 213,328

11 ELIANA MARIELA GOMEZ FRETES 2,204,006 606,660 97,066

12 ELVIRA MARIA BEATRIZ CUELLAR VERA 2,479,085 244,400 39,104

13 SARA EDILTRUDIS DIAZ 2,844,596 311,100 49,776

14 ROMINA BEATRIZ MELGAREJO MACIEL 2,921,576 1,100,000 176,000

15 BERNARDA FRANCO ORTEGA 2,929,532 755,500 120,880

16 LILIANA BEATRIZ ESPINOZA FERNANDEZ 3,302,657 353,800 56,608

17 LUCIO GENARO IRALA ARIAS 3,367,024 642,200 102,752

18 KAREN ANAHI PANIAGUA MENDEZ 3,404,467 666,600 106,656

19 SILVIO RAUL BARRETO DE LEON 3,449,153 350,000 56,000

20 MAXIMO RUIZ DIAZ SAAVEDRA 3,505,016 922,200 147,552

21 ANDREA CELESTE GONZALEZ 3,604,385 195,500 31,280

22 LOURDES GUADALUPE ENRIQUEZ SCHNELL 3,767,267 680,000 108,800

23 LUCIO ARIEL PENA FRANCO 3,787,909 755,500 120,880

24 EDUARDO RAMON CRISTALDO 3,809,068 311,100 49,776

25 JUNIOR ANTONIO F. ACOSTA ACHUCARRO 3,828,610 136,100 21,776

26 VICTOR DAVID MORINIGO VERON 3,888,391 1,222,200 195,552

27 ELENICE EMILCE RUIZ DIAZ SANTACRUZ 3,969,447 666,600 106,656

28 ULDIBERTO DOMINGUEZ BAEZ 4,017,119 206,600 33,056

29 LIZ AURELIA DUARTE INSFRAN 4,023,903 426,600 68,256

30 JANNINE LESME BARRIOS 4,061,898 1,666,600 266,656

31 FRANCISCO JAVIER CABRERA VELAZQUEZ 4,228,459 222,200 35,552

32 MARIA ARACELI RAMIREZ FONSECA 4,307,876 1,055,500 168,880

33 LUZ CRECENCIA SUAREZ PORTILLO 4,327,698 755,500 120,880

34 CINDY NATHALIA NUNEZ LOPEZ 4,461,284 513,300 82,128

35 LUIS EDUARDO LONARDI ZARATE 4,477,180 544,400 87,104

36 DAHIANA GRACIELA ECHEVERRIA ALEN 4,507,877 444,400 71,104

37 LIZ MARINA ALVAREZ RAGGINI 4,564,569 299,400 47,904

38 ANDREA SUSANA BRITOS CAÑETE 4,762,810 444,400 71,104

39 CRISTIAN FABIAN RIQUELME MARTINEZ 4,871,212 325,000 52,000

40 CINTHIA GISSELLE SANTACRUZ ALFONSO 4,972,497 388,800 62,208

41 GLADYS ANALIA BENITEZ LOPEZ 4,978,920 64,400 10,304

42 ALAN JOSUE CAÑIZA BARBOZA 5,213,572 388,800 62,208

43 ARACELI VERONICA MENDOZA SILVERO 5,547,021 388,800 62,208

44 MIGUEL ANGEL MEZA 5,692,144 755,500 120,880

45 JACQUELINE LESME BARRIOS 6,004,797 1,050,000 168,000

46 TERESA EMERENCIANA CUBILLA JARA 6,266,238 444,400 71,104
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1 MIRIAN RAQUEL AGUILERA CORONEL 775,027 444,444 71,111

2 PATRICIA NATALIA ESTIGARRIBIA MEDINA 1,160,519 1,112,222 177,956

3 VERONICA JUDITH OLMEDO DUARTE 1,238,180 1,161,111 185,778

4 CARLOS ANTONIO LOPEZ 1,325,706 188,889 30,222

5 PAOLA MARISOL SEGOVIA RODRIGUEZ 1,337,020 336,111 53,778

6 AURORA RAQUEL AVILA DE AMARILLA 1,540,712 124,444 19,911

7 DIEGO SEVERIANO MARTINEZ CANTERO 1,683,707 70,842 11,335

8 MANUEL CORRALES 1,722,850 291,667 46,667

9 VICTOR CIRILO VALDEZ ROLON 1,852,341 416,667 66,667

10 JORGE LORENZO ORTIZ 1,868,696 1,650,000 264,000

11 RODRIGO DANIEL SEGOVIA MARSA 1,886,983 211,667 33,867

12 ANDRES PAOLO RIQUELME AMARILLA 1,923,562 1,405,556 224,889

13 CARLOS ALBERTO GOMEZ 1,964,425 142,222 22,756

14 GRETHEL MARLENE SANABRIA GOMEZ 2,013,151 533,333 85,333

15 ELIANA MARIELA GOMEZ FRETES 2,204,006 455,000 72,800

16 ELVIRA MARIA BEATRIZ CUELLAR VERA 2,479,085 122,222 19,556

17 ELVIRA RAMIREZ ESPINOLA 2,495,576 86,111 13,778

18 SARA EDILTRUDIS DIAZ 2,844,596 497,778 79,644

19 ROMINA BEATRIZ MELGAREJO MACIEL 2,921,576 611,111 97,778

20 BERNARDA FRANCO ORTEGA 2,929,532 1,020,000 163,200

21 LUCIO GENARO IRALA ARIAS 3,367,024 415,556 66,489

22 KAREN ANAHI PANIAGUA MENDEZ 3,404,467 233,333 37,333

23 SILVIO RAUL BARRETO DE LEON 3,449,153 311,111 49,778

24 MAXIMO RUIZ DIAZ SAAVEDRA 3,505,016 415,000 66,400

25 ANDREA CELESTE GONZALEZ 3,604,385 124,444 19,911

26 JUAN RAMON CAMPUZANO QUIROGA 3,616,402 266,667 42,667

27 LOURDES GUADALUPE ENRIQUEZ SCHNELL 3,767,267 302,222 48,356

28 LUCIO ARIEL PENA FRANCO 3,787,909 491,111 78,578

29 VICTOR DAVID MORINIGO VERON 3,888,391 427,778 68,444

30 ELENICE EMILCE RUIZ DIAZ SANTACRUZ 3,969,447 266,667 42,667

31 ULDIBERTO DOMINGUEZ BAEZ 4,017,119 258,333 41,333

32 LIZ AURELIA DUARTE INSFRAN 4,023,903 506,667 81,067

33 JANNINE LESME BARRIOS 4,061,898 1,500,000 240,000

34 FRANCISCO JAVIER CABRERA VELAZQUEZ 4,228,459 27,778 4,444

35 JUNIOR CLEMENTINO RUIZ DIAZ DUARTE 4,272,817 106,667 17,067

36 MARIA ARACELI RAMIREZ FONSECA 4,307,876 1,266,667 202,667

37 LUZ CRECENCIA SUAREZ PORTILLO 4,327,698 717,778 114,844

38 CINDY NATHALIA NUNEZ LOPEZ 4,461,284 727,222 116,356

39 LUIS EDUARDO LONARDI ZARATE 4,477,180 490,000 78,400

40 DAHIANA GRACIELA ECHEVERRIA ALEN 4,507,877 666,667 106,667

41 LIZ MARINA ALVAREZ RAGGINI 4,564,569 812,778 130,044

42 ANDREA SUSANA BRITOS CAÑETE 4,762,810 288,889 46,222

43 CRISTIAN FABIAN RIQUELME MARTINEZ 4,871,212 450,000 72,000

44 CINTHIA GISSELLE SANTACRUZ ALFONSO 4,972,497 427,778 68,444

45 ALAN JOSUE CAÑIZA BARBOZA 5,213,572 272,222 43,556

46 ARACELI VERONICA MENDOZA SILVERO 5,547,021 388,889 62,222

47 MIGUEL ANGEL MEZA 5,692,144 831,111 132,978

48 JACQUELINE LESME BARRIOS 6,004,797 758,333 121,333

49 TERESA EMERENCIANA CUBILLA JARA 6,266,238 444,443 71,111
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